• The most affordable line of furniture
in its class.
• New and much improved!
• Improvements include new sizes,
redesigned hutches and outside
wireways
• Expanded product offerings
challenge more expensive systems.BSIBSI

4
Workstations INTERFACE
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of worksurface.
B Select height.
T = 27" Typing
D = 29" Desk
A = 32” ADA
C Indicate location and type of leg.*
S = Standard (both standard legs)
R = Right (right transitional leg)
L = Left (left transitional leg)
B = Both (both transitional legs)
*NOTE: If ordering Worksurface as a freestanding unit,
or if one side connects to a transitional worksurface,
the “B” option for both transitional legs is not available
D Select Modesty panel or beam construction.
M = Modesty Panel
B = Beam
E Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
F Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Ask your BSI sales representative for
samples.
G Select edge style
BN = Flat Vinyl T-edge
3L = PVC Edge
H Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
I Grommet selection.
B = Left and right grommets
C = Center grommet
NOTE: Grommets do NOT interfere with the
installation of other accessories.
24x36" IFT2436 C *

Key Trans ModPan Frame Edge Edge Pencil Hang-on
MODEL D x W Worksurface Pad Hgt Legs orBeam Color Laminate Style Color Grommet Drawer File
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of worksurface.
B Key Pad location.
C = Centered
L = Left Mount
R = Right Mount
C Select height.
D = 29" Desk
A = 32” ADA
D Indicate location and type of leg.*
S = Standard (both standard legs)
R = Right (right transitional leg)
L = Left (left transitional leg)
B = Both (both transitional legs)
*NOTE: If ordering Drop Keyboard Worksurface as a
freestanding unit, or if only one side connects to a
transitional worksurface, the “B” option for both
transitional legs is not available
E Select Modesty panel or beam construction.
M = Modesty Panel
B = Beam
F Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
G Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Ask your BSI sales representative
for samples.
H Select edge style
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
I Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
SM = Same as Laminate
J Grommet selection.
B = Left and right grommets
C = Center grommet
NOTE:Grommets do NOT interfere with the installation
of other accessories.

Trans ModPan Frame Edge Edge
MODEL D x W Worksurface Hgt Legs orBeam Color Laminate Style Color Grommet
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of worksurface.
B Select height.
D = 29" Desk
T = 27" Typing
A = 32” ADA
C Indicate location and type of leg.*
S = Standard (both standard legs)
R = Right (right transitional leg)
L = Left (left transitional leg)
B = Both (both transitional legs)
*NOTE: If ordering Worksurface as a freestanding unit,
or if one side connects to a transitional worksurface,
the “B” option for both transitional legs is not available
D Select Modesty panel or beam construction.
M = Modesty Panel
B = Beam
E Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
F Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available
online or by request.
G Select edge style
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
H Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
I Grommet selection.
N = No grommet
S = Standard grommet
30x36" IFU3036 S S M N
Left Right
D x W x   W x D
24x36" x 36x24" IFC2436 S
24x42" x 42x24" IFC2442 S
24x48" x 48x24" IFC2448 S
30x42" x 42x30" IFC3042 S
, 30x48" x 48x30" IFC3048 S
24x42" x 42x30" IFCR244230' S
24x48" x 48x30" IFCR244830' S
30x42" x 42x24" IFCR304224' S
30x48" x 48x24" IFCR304824' S
| | | | | | | | l
A B C D E F G H I
BN 3L
9
INTERFACE Workstations

Trans ModPan Frame Edge Edge
MODEL D x W Worksurface Hgt Legs orBeam Color Laminate Style Color Grommet
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of worksurface.
B Select height.
D = 29" Desk
A = 32” ADA
C Indicate location and type of leg.*
S = Standard (both standard legs)
R = Right (right transitional leg)
L = Left (left transitional leg)
*NOTE: If ordering Worksurface as a freestanding unit,
or if one side connects to a transitional worksurface,
the “B” option for both transitional legs is not available
D Select Modesty panel or beam construction.
M = Modesty Panel
B = Beam
E Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
F Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available
online or by request.
G Select edge style
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
H Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
I Grommet selection.
N = No grommet
S = Standard grommet
24x42" x 42x24" IFCD244224' S
24x48" x 48x24" IFCD244824' S
30x48" x 48x30" IFCD304830' S
| | | | | | | | l
A B C D E F G H I
BN 3L
INTERFACE Workstations
1 1
ACCESSORIES
Casters (IF-LC)
4 swivel casters (60mm diameter), 2 with locks.
Add 2" to top surface height. Add 2# to weight.
Order separately, specify IF-LC
List Price $18.00/set
SPECIAL SERVICES
List Prices
For dock delivery add 5%.

modesty panels with metal channel
• Standard corner grommet
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of worksurface.
B Select height.
T = 27" Typing
D = 29" Desk
A = 32” ADA
C Indicate location and type of leg.*
S = Standard (both standard legs)
R = Right (right transitional leg)
L = Left (left transitional leg)
B = Both (both transitional legs)
*NOTE: If ordering Worksurface as a freestanding unit,
or if one side connects to a transitional worksurface,
the “B” option for both transitional legs is not available
D Select Modesty panel or beam construction.
M = Modesty Panel
B = Beam
E Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
F Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Ask your BSI sales representative for
samples.
G Select edge style
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
H Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
I Grommet selection.
S = Standard grommet
B = Left and right grommets
C = Center grommet
NOTE: Grommets do NOT interfere with the
installation of other accessories.
BN 3L
Total Weight Remember
27" 29" 32" List prices of workstations to add the Price of

For additional assistance please contact your sales representative.
14
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of worksurface.
B Select height.
T = 27" Typing
D = 29" Desk
A = 32” ADA
C Indicate location and type of leg.*
S = Standard (both standard legs)
R = Right (right transitional leg)
L = Left (left transitional leg)
B = Both (both transitional legs)
*NOTE: If ordering Worksurface as a freestanding unit,
or if one side connects to a transitional worksurface,
the “B” option for both transitional legs is not available
D Select Modesty panel or beam construction.
M = Modesty Panel
B = Beam
E Select Direction.
L = Left
R = Right
F Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
G Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available
online or by request.
H Select edge style
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
I Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
J Grommet selection.
S = Standard corner grommet
“P” Shaped Peninsula Worksurface
• 11⁄4" solid particleboard with .050" laminate

MODEL DxWxL Workstation Hgt Leg orBeam Direction Color Laminate Style Color Grommet
16
.HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of worksurface.
B Select height.
T = 27" Typing
D = 29" Desk
A = 32” ADA
C Indicate location and type of leg.*
S = Standard (both standard legs)
R = Right (right transitional leg)
L = Left (left transitional leg)
B = Both (both transitional legs)
*NOTE: If ordering Worksurface as a freestanding unit,
or if one side connects to a transitional worksurface,
the “B” option for both transitional legs is not available
D Select Modesty panel or beam construction.
M = Modesty Panel
B = Beam
E Select Direction.
L = Left
R = Right
F Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
G Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available online
or by request.
H Select edge style
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
I Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
J Grommet selection.
S = Standard corner grommet
Square Shoe Worksurface
• 11⁄4" solid particleboard with .050" laminate

MODEL D x W Worksurface Hgt orBeam Color Laminate Style Color Grommet Drawer
Peninsula Workstations INTERFACE
.HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of worksurface.
B Select height.
T = 27" Typing
D = 29" Desk
A = 32” ADA
C Select Modesty panel or beam construction.
M = Modesty Panel
B = Beam
D Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
E Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available online
or by request.
F Select edge style
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
G Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
H Grommet selection.
N = No grommet
I Pencil Drawer selection.
N = No pencil drawer
The selection of accessories will add dollar value to the
workstation net price listed above.
See “HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER” for prices
for grommets.
BN 3L
19
ACCESSORIES
Casters (IF-LC)
4 swivel casters (60mm diameter), 2 with locks. Add 2" to
top surface height. Add 2# to weight.
Order separately, specify IF-LC
List Price $18.00/set
SPECIAL SERVICES
List Prices
For dock delivery add 5%.

Left Right Trans Frame Edge Edge
MODEL D x D Worksurface Hgt Direction Color Laminate Style Color
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note:
• The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of transitional worksurface.
B Select transition height.
DD = 29" to 29"
DT = 29" to 27"
TT = 27" to 27"
AA = 32" to 32"
C Select transition direction.*
L = Left
R = Right
X = None
*Transition direction is determined
from the originating 24" or 30"
basic or keyboard pad worksurface.
D Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
E Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available
online or by request.
F Select edge style.
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
G Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
24x24" IST2424
30x30" IST3030
30x24" IRT3024
24x30" IRT2430
24x24x34" ITT2424
30x30x42" ITT3030
24x24" IQRT24
30x30" IQRT30
| | | | | | |
A B C D E F G
All square, rectangular, and triangular transitional surfaces connected at the same height
do not require Right (R) or (L) transition direction. Use “X“ for transition direction.

Left Right Trans. Transition Frame Edge Edge
MODEL D x W  x W x D Worksurface Height Direction Color Laminate Style Color Grommet
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to
Build a Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note:
• The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of transitional worksurface.
B Select transition height.
DD = 29" to 29"
DT = 29" to 27"
TT = 27" to 27"
AA =32" to 32"
C Select transition direction.*
L = Left
R = Right
X = None
*Transition direction is determined
from the originating 24" or 30"
basic or keyboard pad worksurface.
D Select frame color for painted surfaces.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
E Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available
online or by request.
F Select edge style.
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
G Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
SM = Same as Laminate
Corner Transitional Surface
• Available with Flat vinyl T-edge, PVC Edge

Mount. Frame Edge
MODEL Left Right Worksurface Option Color Laminate Style
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to
Build a Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note:
• The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of transitional worksurface.
B Select mounting option
F = Flat - Flat
S = Step - Flat Add $5.00
C Select frame color
SA = Sand
GR = Grey
WG = Warm Grey
BL = Black
LG = Light Tone
D Select laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available
online or by request.
E Select edge style.
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
3L = PVC Edge
F Select edge style.
SA = Sand T-Molding
WG = Warm Grey T-Molding
GR = Grey T-Molding
BL = Black T-Molding
LG = Light Tone T-Molding
Triangular Transition Top
• Available with T-molding or
• Connects basic and drop keyboard workstations
24 x 24” IT249
24 x 30" IT239
30 x 24” IT329
30 x 30” IT309
| | | | |
A B C D E
BN 3L
25
INTERFACE Transitional Workstations
Total Weight List prices of workstations
SPECIAL SERVICES
List Prices
For dock delivery add 5%.
For installation add an additional 8%.
$131
136
136
136
26
Hutches INTERFACE
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select size of overhead. Length of overhead must
be identical to length of worksurface.
B Select flipper door position.
L = Left
R = Right
C Select cabinet  laminate surface.
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
NOTE: Many other laminates are available without an
upcharge. Laminate swatches are available online
or by request.
D Select edge style.
BN = Flat Vinyl T-Edge
E Select edge color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
F Select shelf color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
G SelectDoor Finish.
L = Laminate
F = Fabric
H Select door Laminate or Fabric
Laminate
SP = Standard Laminate
CP = Customer Specified Laminate
Fabric
AB = Specify fabric selection
CF = Customer specified fabric selection
Overhead Cabinets and Shelves
• Solid core construction with plastic laminate

Basic List
MODEL W x D Model Color Fabric Total Weight Price
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See “How to Build a
Model Number.”
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The indicates that a choice is required.
• The absence of indicates that no choice is
required.
• Alpha-numeric characters in place of
indicate that no other alternatives are
available.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select frame color.
BL = Black
SA = Sand
WG = Warm Grey
GR = Grey
LG = Light Tone
C Select  Tackboard Fabric
SPECIAL SERVICES
List Prices
List prices include dock delivery anywhere in
Wisconsin.
Installation is available for an 8% upcharge.
Additional accessories can be found in the
Accessories Pricelist.
Hang On Pedestal File
• Offers both a 6" box drawer and 12" file drawer.
File Compressor
• Keeps folders upright and in place.
Tackboard for Hutch
• Mounts  under hutch
Locking Casters
• 4 swivel casters, 2 have locks
• Adds 2" to top surface height
15x19x18H IF-HBF 89# $350
IF-FH 5# 47
30" IF-TB30 15# 80
36" IF-TB36 17# 85
42" IF-TB42 19# 90
48" IF-TB48 21# 95
54" IF-TB54 23# 100
60" IF-TB60 25# 120
66" IF-TB66 27# 130
72" IF-TB72 29# 140
IF-LC 2# 18
I I I
A B C
INTERFACE Accessories
29
General Information INTERFACENotes INTERFACE
Notes
Showroom and Business Office
3099 East  Washington Avenue
Madison,  Wisconsin  53704
TEL:  608-240-5200 FAX:  608-240-3321
TOLL FREE:  800-862-1086
Web Site :  www.buybsi .com